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Team Standings

Lanes 17 - 30|

Points  Points Team Scratch High High Points  Points Team Scratch High High
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers
1 11 AAA 14 2 645 7862 770 2071 8 10 Aceros Trevifio 9 7 646 8206 780 2176
2 9 Los Garcia 13 3 665 7861 707 2079 9 6 Spare Shots 8 8 563 7477 688 1990
3 5 TheFinal Frame 11 5 666 7528 741 1985 10 2 Pino5 7 9 618 7269 644 1860
4 4 Dorados CervecerosddlPte 5 735 8007 775 2181 11 14 Pegale al 1 Wey 7 9 487 6923 677 1823
5 3 Incredibowlers 10 6 665 8807 888 2380 12 8 Six Strikes 1 15 540 6667 704 1674
6 1 Fuerza Strike 10 6 711 8379 752 2118 13 12 Terzo Settore 1 15 399 5129 509 1426
7 7 Impredecibles 10 6 726 7996 812 2183 14 13 Pinos Regios 0 16 456 5385 543 1490
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18  Terzo Settore 538 537 573 1648 0 <> Dorados Cerveceros 630 669 595 1894 4
19-20 Pinos Regios 619 703 648 1970 0 <> Pino5 754 723 741 2218 4
21-22  Pegale al 1 Wey 695 717 724 2136 0 <—> Impredecibles 782 859 763 2404 4
23-24  Los Garcia 735 762 766 2263 4 <> Spare Shots 708 681 680 2069 0
25-26  Six Strikes 636 854 621 2111 0 <> AAA 778 858 745 2381 4
27-28  Aceros Trevifio 796 818 721 2335 3 <—> Fuerza Strike 773 836 707 2316 1
29-30 Incredibowlers 737 776 665 2178 2 <-> The Final Frame 726 765 803 2294 2
Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
WKO5 16/02 2-9 1-14 8-13 10-5 12-7 3-11 4-6

Wk06 23/02 13-10 512 9-3 2-7

1-6 4-8 14-11
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2380 Incredibowlers
2181 Dorados Cerveceros del
1990 Spare Shots

Scratch Series

Men 746 Carlos Trevifio
648 Carlos Jr Garcia
638 Polo Villarreal

Women 637 Claudia Castillo

498
236

Graziella Ferreiro
lliana Hinostrosa

812 Impredecibles
752 Fuerza Strike
741 The Final Frame
Scratch Game

2389 Aceros Trevifo

2376 Los Garcia

2227 Pegale al 1 Wey
Handicap Series

300
262
236

215
166
166

717 Ruben Trevifo
694 Juan Bernardo
664 Rodrigo Carrera

Luis F Castafio
Manuel Escalante
Santiago Siller

Veronica Garza
Edna Castillo
Mariana Hernandez R

Last Week's Top Scores

640 Loreley Garcia
512 Ismenen Hernandez

Team Handicap Game

866 AAA

854 Six Strikes

756 Pino 5
Handicap Game

284
259
257

216
201

Gerardo De La Garza
Carlos Estrada
Eduardo Verduzco

Yocasta Rodriguez
Gabriela Castillo

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2183 Impredecibles

2118 Fuerza Strike

1823 Pegale al 1 Wey
Scratch Series

770 AAA
732 Incredibowlers

629 Dorados Cerveceros del
Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game

2335 Aceros Trevifo
2294 The Final Frame
2218 Pino 5

Handicap Series

854 Six Strikes

766 Los Garcia

708 Spare Shots
Handicap Game

Men 746 Carlos Trevifio 244 Ruben Trevifio 694 Juan Bernardo 250 Daniel Estrada
672 Luis F Castafio 225 Angel Cantu 658 Jorge Hernandez 243 Guillermo G Vota G
546 Felix Rodriguez 213 Edgar Castillo 577 Eduardo Garcia 225 Victor Martinez
Women 637 Claudia Castillo 195 Graziella Ferreiro 640 Loreley Garcia 216 Yocasta Rodriguez
332 Ismenen Hernandez 166 Mariana Hernandez R 307 Gabriela Castillo 161 Veronica Garza
95 lliana Hinostrosa
Individual High Averages
Men 234.78 Luis F Castano 219.50 Carlos Trevifio 197.75 Carlos Jr Garcia
Women 187.89 Claudia Castillo 172.25 Veronica Garza 165.50 Graziella Ferreiro

Resultados en;

https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 17 - 30|

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1

Team Name
1 3 Luis F Castafio
2 10 Carlos Trevifio
3 9 Carlos Jr Garcia
4 6 Ricardo Alba
5 4 Angel Cantu
6 1 Polo Villarreal
7 14 lIsaac Rodriguez
8 5 Alexis Ramos
9 1 Jorge Hernandez
10 1 Manuel Escalante
11 4 Santiago Siller
12 7 Antonio Decanini
13 3 Ernesto Medina
14 10 Carlos Estrada
15 7 Felix Rodriguez
16 7 Edgar Castillo
17 11 Rogelio Luna
18 11 Ruben Trevifio
19 3 Rafael Salinas
20 14 Rodrigo Carrera
21 11 Enrique Anguiano
22 5 Victor Perez
23 9 Eduardo Garcia
24 3 Gerardo De La Garza
25 4 Juan Cantu
26 10 Rosendo Trevifio
27 2 Jorge Alvarado H
28 3 Arturo Lopez
29 1 Victor Martinez
30 8 Juan Rodriguez
31 6 Alvaro Garza
32 5 Juan Bernardo
33 2 Miguel Hernandez R
34 11 Rodirgo Alvarez
35 8 Daniel Estrada
36 10 Carlos Prado
37 10 Ricardo Trevifio
38 11 Eduardo Verduzco
39 3 Rodolfo Martinez
40 4 Hector Garza
41 6 Victor Madrid
42 9 Carlos Sr Garcia

*%*" Women Division 1: Division1

Team Name

Claudia Castillo
Veronica Garza
Graziella Ferreiro
Loreley Garcia
Edna Castillo

NoobhwN =
ONNO =W

Yocasta Rodriguez

Mariana Hernandez R

1691
1378
993
1305
974
834
1073

Pins Gms
2113 9
1756 8
2373 12
1905 10
2273 12
1882 10
941 5
563 3
1872 10
934 5
2036 11
1659 9
1099 6
1819 10
1430 8
1418 8
1411 8
1585 9
1232 7
2105 12
1047 6
2075 12
1551 9
1376 8
1373 8
858 5
1543 9
848 5
1525 9
1664 10
1818 11
1815 11
1634 10
1293 8
1592 10
1426 9
1098 7
1410 9
761 5
304 2
304 2
1822 12

Pins Gms

0oV 0O

234
219
197
190
189
188
188
187
187
186
185
184
183
181
178
177
176
176
176
175
174
172
172
172
171
171
171
169
169
166
165
165
163
161
159
158
156
156
152
1562
152
151

Avg
187
172
165
145
139
139
134

High HDCP High HDCP

0 300
0 253
0 266
0 232
0 225
1 236
1222
2 223
2 221
3 262
4 236
4 222
5 205
7 247
9 199
10 213
11 195
11 244
11 202
12 225
12 213
14 200
14 212
14 258
15 235
15 231
15 198
16 182
16 205
19 198
20 214
20 243
21 193
23 211
24 222
25 193
27 167
27 219
30 168
30 197
30 172
31 191

232 615

231 658

236
209
259
212
229
211
270
192
248
208
214
228
284
191
253
214
201
225
223
240
274
233
238
250
221
185
257
200

613
382
560
579
525
413
717
365
664
396
567
577
697
373
311
549
371
615
569
605
694
633
398
564
577
357
559
366

592

HDCP
Sers
673
398
558
640
519
396
356

High
HDCPGame Game

299

High HDCP High HDCP

Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
43 6 Victor Vazquez 1644 11 149 32 177 214 491 602
44 2 Diego Alvarado H 886 6 147 34 172 192 331 369
45 2 Saul Hernandez A 1030 7 147 34 167 188 319 373
46 1 Claudio Villarreal 1173 8 146 35 191 228 455 566
47 5 Adrian Silva 733 5 146 35182 219 429 378
48 11 Eduardo Perez 1116 8 139 40 159 199 316 396
49 5 Sergio Benita 1532 11 139 40 176 216 432 552
50 10 Eduardo Trevifio 1249 9 138 40 179 216 459 570
51 14 Alfonso Herrera 1509 11 137 40 170 210 448 568
52 2 Alfonso Alvarado H 822 6 137 40 167 207 277 357
53 5 Cesarlvan 810 6 135 40 158 198 462 582
54 4 Artemio Santos 1616 12 134 40 174 214 454 574
55 6 Valente Cruz 1344 10 134 40 182 222 389 509
56 2 Pablo Alvarado P 520 4 130 40 142 182 276 356
57 8 J.Ramon Rodriguez 764 6 127 40 149 189 276 356
58 13 Guillermo G Vota G 1135 9 126 40 203 243 448 568
59 13 JuanC AlanisE 851 7 121 40 141 181 358 478
60 12 Hugo Garza 965 8 120 40 168 208 296 376
61 12 Roberto Cordova 603 5 120 40 145 174 367 487
62 14 Ricardo Carrera 1085 9 120 40 139 179 404 524
63 14 Francisco Herrera 1057 9 117 40 152 192 402 522
64 12 Marcelo Guajardo 697 6 116 40 132 172 241 321
65 6 Mario Cantu 462 4 115 40 129 168 237 168
66 13 Roberto A War 805 7 115 40 153 193 406 526
67 14 Gerardo Lerma 226 2 113 40 114 226
68 13 JoseEPereyraT 661 6 110 40 146 186 243 323
69 13 Marcelo A Alvarez P 880 8 110 40 129 169 247 327
70 12 Luis Ortiz 849 8 106 40 142 182 378 498
71 12 Edgar Gonzalez 631 6 105 40 146 141 248 273
72 13 Jose T Rodriguez G 793 8 99 40 116 154 231 295
73 12 Pablo Cantu 494 5 98 40 127 167 220 300
74 12 Sebastian Hernandez 585 6 97 40 146 186 235 315
75 13 Juan C Alanis Gz 260 3 86 40 98 138 185 265
76 12 Adrian Hernandez 305 4 76 40 89 117 139 219
77 4 Rodolfo Ayala 0 0 19 o0 O 0
78 5 Eduardo Aran 0 0190 0 O 0
79 4 Arturo Gutierrez 0 0 190 0 O 0
80 3 Julian Sepulveda 0 0 19 o0 O 0
81 9 Ricardo Carrera 0 0 19 0 O 0
82 14 Race Carrera 0 0 190 0 O 0
83 13 Jose A Gutierrez C 0 0 190 0 O 0
High HDCP High HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
8 7 Gabriela Castillo 824 7 117 58 141 201 346 395
9 8 Ismenen Hernandez 1018 9 113 60 144 204 332 512
10 8 lliana Hinostrosa 421 4 105 60 124 184 236 356
11 1 Nancy Gonzalez 0 0190 0 O 0
12 9 Alejandra Luna 0 019 0 O 0
13 9 AlejandraM 0 0 19 0 O 0
14 6 Mary Juarez 0 019 0 O 0

Base de HDCP es de 190 al 80 % y DOMMY es de 135 Pinos Sin HDCP

Lo cual equivale a Jugar 34 Juegos Jugados al Finale del Torneo !

Para la Premaicion Individual se Requiere Jugar el 57% de los Juegos
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez



REGIA

Regia VIP LU 2026

Page 3

lunes 08:00 pm

09/02/2026 Week 4 of 29

This Week's Statistics

Lanes 17 - 30

llusion Bowl San Pedro

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100

10/02/2026 03:55 pm Page 3 of 3

Over All Men Women

71 62 9

164 143 21
155.52 156.52 148.71

82 70 12

81 72 9
2.36 1.94 5.24

35 31 4
5.75 5.50 7.72

36 31 5
-4.70 -4.76 -4.35
151.19 152.64 141.19
151.64 153.01 142.20
0.45 0.37 1.02

1 1 -

1 1 -

3 2 1

1 1 -

6 6 -

2 1 1

3 2 1

2 2 -

3 3 -

3 3 -

46 40 6

1 1 -

7 6 1

16 15 1

23 19 4

43 39 4

39 35 4

16 13 3

19 15 4
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